Lite AI Series  | DH-SD1A404XB-GNR
DH-SD1A404XB-GNR
4M 4x Starlight IR PTZ AI Network Camera
AI series products adopt the most advanced AI technologies, includ-
ing deep learning algorithms that primarily target people and vehicles,
which provides higher flexibility and accuracy for end-users. This enables
the Dahua AI series to offer various advanced applications such as Face

Net Weight 0.485 kg (1.06 lb)
Gross Weight 0.7 kg (1.54 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
4M Camera
DH-SD1A404XB-GNR 4M 4x Starlight IR PTZ AI  Network Camera, PAL
DH-SD1A404XBN-GNR 4M 4x Starlight IR PTZ AI  Network Camera,
NTSC
SD1A404XB-GNR 4M 4x Starlight IR PTZ AI  Network Camera, PAL
SD1A404XBN-GNR 4M 4x Starlight IR PTZ AI  Network Camera,
NTSC
Accessories
PFA107 Mount Adapter
PFB305W Wall Mounting Bracket
DH-PFA120 Junction Box
DH-PFA140 Power Box
DH-PFA151 Corner Mounting Bracket
PFB220C Ceiling Mounting Bracket
DH-PFA150 Pole Mounting Clamp
Accessories
Optional:
Ceiling Mount（1） Wall Mount
PFA107+PFB305W